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Bars Rankings

Women

Tuesday, July 12

Rank Num
270
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Name

Chloe Sims
Mary-Anne Monckton
LarrissaMiller

Lauren Mitchell
Georgia-Rose Brown
Sophie Budack
Crystal Yeo

Britt Greeley
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Gym
QLD
VIC
QLD
WA
VIC
QLD

VIC

Diff
5.800
5.800
6.100
5.900
5.300
5.100
4.700
4.500

Exec
8.475
8.075
7.050
6.850
7.425
7.575
7.100
6.350

Bars
14.275
13.875
13.150
12.750
12.725
12.675
11.800
10.850
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Out
0.000
0.400
1.125
1.525
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